FORM G-1 e e :
A NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2. CHAPTER 86, ACTs 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

G > 3 = ?
St ey e e (’lmﬂo ........ District

......................................................................................

ADDRESS

(GENTLEMEN :

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

, and recorded on the....'e..&...day

' : :
of= W ................ /?'?0 ......................... , in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book.Zé.g: ....... , bage.... /3 ........

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial Distriet
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to mgke by Section 3 of said Aect, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will eause a dangerous con n in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, o> filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same. ;

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address._. . day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West Virginia. :

Very truly yours,

y o

WELL OPERATOR

Address } ------

VU1 16519024

‘Well Operator

Z : CITY OR TOWN

STATE

*Section 3 . .. .. If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit recitin% the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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FORM OG-1
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

"DRILL DEEPER"

2 ROIPOSE LOOCOTUAE TN

OF OIL AND GAS WELL

NOTICE OF

To TeHE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Charles S. Smith

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

Route Noe. l==Box 113
Williemstown, W. Va.

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

April 17, 193-2
PROPOSED LOCATION

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

ADDRESS Union District
Wood County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS
Well No.___4
ADDRESS
lMcAtee Heirs Farm

GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated___ 1919

5 made by Tim NcAtee = to
Charles S. Smith , and recorded on the_§§th_day
of April, 1920 , in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book 168 , page 613

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed locatior} of a W'ell
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks. g

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines
promptly on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the
ground or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the pro-
posed location should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s ecopy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day___ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

CHARIFS S. SMITH

WELL OPERATOR

STREET

Address
of WILLTAMSTOWN, W. VA,
‘Well Operator CITY OR TOWN

01/05/2024

STATE
*Section 3 . ... If no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing, of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location,

0@ JARRETT PRINTING COMPANY, CHARLESTON, W. VA. WO0=-51=D PerMIT NUMBER




September 9, 1936

m‘. 0. 3. Bﬂiﬁl
Williamstown, We Vae
Dear Sir:

Please fill out the enclosed blank for your
proposed location Nos 4 on the MeAtee Heirs Farm, Willains
Distriet, Wood County, and return as scon as possible.

Pormit will be issued within ten days in
compliance with the lews

Very truly yours,

OIL AND CAS DIVISION,

01/05/2024



September 21, 1936

Mirs Charles Ss Smith
Williamstown, West Virginia
Dear Sir:

Pernit Woo=51 to drill Well No. 4 on
the MoAtee Heirs Ferm, Williams Distriet, Wood County,
is enclosed.

Please see that the drillers keep a
correct and somplete log of the well, giving depths
at which water, and ges or oil are found and make &
report to this department as soon as the well is
completed. ;

Very truly yours,

OIL AND GAS DIVISION.
MGsg
enel

eopy to Inspector Kente

01/05/2024



June 24, 1937

Mr, Chas, 8. Smith
Yilliemstown
West Virginle

Dear Sir:
Please send us complete records on Form

G10 for your Well No, 4 on the lcitee Heirs farm,
Union District, %ood County, Our files, Woo-51,

May we have thls information by return
mall? Blanks are enclosed,

Yours very truly,

Secretary
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MG HE
enc,

01/05/2024



April 17, 1939

¥r. Charles S. Smith
Route HNos l=-Box 113
Williamstown, West Virginia

Dear Sir:

In reply to your letter of April 14th, we
wish to advise that it is necessary to have & permit
to drill deeper end application should be mede on the
regular blanks and marked "Drill Deeper".

We find that you have filed a record for the
original drilling and all your papers are in order together
with trecing of the location and in orde facilitate
matters we are making out your notice for you in this office
end deting same as of today. If conditions have not changed
since the original drilling and you are sure there can be
no objections from any interested parties, you may proceed
with the deepening and the formal permit will be issued in

Very truly yours,

Secretary
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

uG/ar

01/05/2024



Aprdl 87, 1008

Charlos Se Suith
Soute Hoe 118

|

Perait WooeGleD Yo drill decper Woll Hos ¢
;: » Para, Union Pietriet, Vood County,

Duplicate pernit shall bo posted on the rige

01/05/2024
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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

(v )V 4

0il or Gas Well

(Kind)
o e RS Casing and | Used in Left in =
Address... 7474 Tubing Drilling Well =
Farm 2 Am‘es.l..é.‘.o. .......
Location (waters) pM Sirauy, g Size
Well No Elev. £00. ... 16 . Kind of Packer..............
Distriet... ML a0y County. WM 13 A’Jm ..........
The gurface of tract is owned in fee by...£«#? WW 10 Size of...é¢.//g ..................
1%&40 s Ot porso /it 8Y%... 92 SF - SeEs
Mineral rights are owned by.. eédzz k7 e 6 5/8 % Depth set.£Z. 30 .
Address. (HALATR s g/ ey, .. 5‘37‘*&%./5. .............................. %
‘Drilling commenced... 2% .46‘—/.[3‘ _____________________ B = 3 Perf. top...& 2.
Drilling completed L& 2736 2 /‘{?0 Perf. bottom.==...............
Date shot & E’- /K 1538¢ Depth of shot___gf_é ___________ Liners Used...|@2g2€ €. ...l oo Perf. top..oem .
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch Perf. bottom.e=z.. ..........
................................ /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft ASI G CEMENTED e SIZE 5= No
Rock Pressure lbs hrs. M t'rd
0il 7” bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT
Fresh water.. <24 & 24X feet feet ....FEET.~—......INCHES......==... FEET......com.... INCHES
Salt water... (#42eL, feet feet > FEET =~ INCHES S BB INCHES
Formation Color Hgl;(}tor Top Bottom O?HVVE::!' I?ﬁg;g Remarks

4,

i

yodiels

/R L2

/26475
/2 8%

01/05/2024

(Over)



(°pLL) =
L |
TTTAYAOYdAV
\\§~ 7
b 3 \* R ;ﬁ &
: -~ 5 - = -3 - § SN
01/05/2024
SHIBUIOY a;lgg g ?:;AQI!:;') wojjog dog, = :{‘(ﬁﬂ 10[0) uonewIo g










) 1] 1 L o)
- 0 1 2 3 Latitude 29 20’
g~
n
N
- 1
o
©
o
. ©
L 2 : )
ol
c
o
-
3 RICHARDS
_ — N88%4 W —194 p.
( \'\-\ L S
* T
| e oS
|
o MATEE HeRs il e
w’ 191 Ac. 76 pps. 561 q,‘/’ /
N ,'S‘/g '54 </ 9
W 5 /’p‘f‘,ﬁo 60 \V 1 m
Q3 s - UgLf' % 5) o u
g :\d o 58‘"9 # 3 - I
X v, » X ‘4‘5 // ,p I
. o ) lu
© L 4 / L w 3£
Q v / i |
. g > K
/ g S
. ¥}
! / I s
/
l\ / !
#y ’
- v
\.\~\ ﬁy !
"Fazy
ARSI
WH/ TE e \
e Hire
Row C¢R~‘_R
Company —L.5. Ot Ol Co. STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address _ W AVER\LY . W Va. DEPARTMENT OF MINES
R 0 OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Farm o CHARLESTON
Tract Acres__141 Lease No.
Well (Farm) No.___ 4  Serial No. WELL LOCATION_ MAP
g eston (SRl bensh L AOS. Fie no W0 0 - .Shhi05/2024
Marietta. O -wva, (S.w)
Quiadrangle ? + Denotes location of well on United States
County wWoob District__W/LL1AMS Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
Englneer f'% itude and l?ngltude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.
Engineer’'s Registration No. 485
File No. Drawing No. -— Dt?n.otes one. inch spaces on border line
| . of original tracing.
Date _Aua 29 .'36 Scale__1"= 40P

SRINTED ON
*"IMPERIAL’’ TRACING CLOTH

K & ECO., N. Y.






